
Warm-Up Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 59.991 21

2 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 1:00.463 0.472 30

3 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 1:00.473 0.010 25

4 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 1:01.214 0.741 26

5 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 1:01.426 0.212 31

6 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 1:01.466 0.040 27

7 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 1:01.665 0.199 33

8 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 1:01.738 0.073 24

9 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 1:01.763 0.025 18

10 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 1:01.893 0.130 28

11 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 1:02.278 0.385 31

12 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 1:02.402 0.124 30

13 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 1:02.407 0.005 30

14 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 1:02.656 0.249 24

15 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 1:03.172 0.516 26

16 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 1:03.263 0.091 28

17 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 1:03.438 0.175 21

18 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 1:06.527 3.089 32

19 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 1:06.579 0.052 10

20 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 1:09.124 2.545 4

21 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 1:10.279 1.155 28

22 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 1:11.509 1.230 9

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 10℃      Track : Drying Start Time: 8:25

Timekeeping : Clerk of the Course :

Stwerd          : Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart
2022/11/20   9:11

No.77   C    59.991   70.63kph   

Announcement



Qualifying Practice Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 58.343 1

2 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 58.885 0.542 1

3 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 59.025 0.140 1

4 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 59.386 0.361 1

5 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 59.410 0.024 1

6 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 59.977 0.567 1

7 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 1:00.019 0.042 1

8 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 1:00.540 0.521 1

9 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 1:00.687 0.147 1

10 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 1:00.713 0.026 1

11 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 1:01.000 0.287 1

12 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 1:01.151 0.151 1

13 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 1:01.226 0.075 1

14 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 1:01.952 0.594 1

15 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 1:01.954 0.002 1

16 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 1:02.090 0.136 1

17 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 1:02.176 0.086 1

18 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 1:02.420 0.244 1

19 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 1:03.406 0.986 1

20 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 1:04.734 1.328 1

21 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 1:05.027 0.293 1

22 *1 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART No Time

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 10℃      Track : Drying Start Time: 9:15

Timekeeping : Clerk of the Course :

Stwerd          : Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart
2022/11/20   9:42

NO. 50 HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書ダブルチェッカー

No.33   C    58.343   72.63kph   

Announcement



Final Document No: 03-01 Offical

Starting Grid
Starts:22 Karts

2 Pole Position
58.885 58.343

4 3
59.386 59.025

6 5
59.977 59.410

8 7
1:00.540 1:00.019

10 9
1:00.713 1:00.687

12 11
1:01.151 1:01.000

14 13
1:01.952 1:01.226

16 15
1:02.090 1:01.954

18 17
1:02.420 1:02.176

20 19
1:04.734 1:03.406

22 21
NoTime 1:05.027

24 23

26 25

28 27

30 29

32 31

34 33

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2

-17-

-16-

-15-

-14-

-13-

-12-

50 HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー
-11- 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング

Enjoy B TONYKART Enjoy C KOSMIC

44 アフェクションレーシング
-10- 51 OZ sun's

Enjoy B KOSMIC Enjoy B TONYKART

19 チーム巳鈴
-9- 54 ベローチェMS 1号車

Enjoy B KOSMIC Enjoy B EXPRIT

36 TEAM FELIX
-8- 75 RAPTOR 丸山工務店

Enjoy B KOSMIC Enjoy B TONYKART

14 エンジョイスポーツカーターズ
-7- 57 RUNSレーシング

Enjoy B birel Enjoy B KOSMIC

11 ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん
-6- 22 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!!

Enjoy B TONYKART Enjoy B MINATO

87 TKR-B
-5- 53 538-Racing

Enjoy B KOSMIC Enjoy C TECNO

13 FeG Power
-4- 74 クローバー with SRC

Enjoy B EXPRIT Enjoy C EXPRIT

9 Koba-tec@ボンバー
-3- 4 ボンバーレーシング

Enjoy C RED SPEED Enjoy C KOSMIC

77 ミカエル & ルシファー
-2- 55 ボクシー TIGRE

Enjoy C EXPRIT Enjoy C birelART

1 MRF
-1- 33 racer racer

Enjoy C EXPRIT Enjoy C TONYKART

Sports Kart
2022/11/20   9:42



Final  1H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲19 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 59 1:00:07.492 56.114

2 ▲20 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 58 59:44.542 1 Lap 1 Lap 56.207

3 ▲12 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 57 58:23.209 1 Lap 2 Laps 56.368

4 ▲6 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 57 59:44.955 1:21.746 2 Laps 56.156

5 ▲2 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 56 59:23.940 1 Lap 3 Laps 55.519

6 ▲5 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 56 59:26.586 2.646 3 Laps 58.389

7 ▲14 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 56 59:46.745 20.159 3 Laps 54.983

8 ▼5 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 56 59:51.206 4.461 3 Laps 55.195

9 ▼5 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 56 1:00:09.280 18.074 3 Laps 55.169

10 ▼5 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 56 1:00:13.679 4.399 3 Laps 56.028

11 ▼10 *1 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 55 1:00:06.631 1 Lap 4 Laps 55.183

12 ▼3 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 55 1:00:14.049 7.418 4 Laps 55.837

13 ▲1 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 53 59:51.019 2 Laps 6 Laps 57.318

14 ▼8 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 53 1:00:03.314 12.295 6 Laps 55.727

15 ▼3 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 52 59:20.075 1 Lap 7 Laps 56.716

16 ▼14 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 52 59:36.513 16.438 7 Laps 55.468

17 ▲1 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 51 59:33.638 1 Lap 8 Laps 55.919

18 ▼5 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 51 1:00:15.114 41.476 8 Laps 56.394

19 〓 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 48 59:29.580 3 Laps 11 Laps 58.739

20 ▼12 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 40 56:09.770 8 Laps 19 Laps 56.814

21 ▼5 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 37 59:24.642 3 Laps 22 Laps 58.093

22 ▼5 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 15 59:42.361 22 Laps 44 Laps 58.748

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 11℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 11:30

Clerk of the Course :

Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 33 racer racer  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 プッシング(イエローカード1枚目)

Announcement

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          : No.61   C    54.983    77.06kph    



Final  2H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲20 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 117 2:01:08.057 54.983

2 ▲1 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 117 2:01:09.042 0.985 0.985 54.670

3 ▲12 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 115 2:00:54.943 2 Laps 2 Laps 56.184

4 ▲16 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 115 2:00:55.529 0.586 2 Laps 56.114

5 ▲4 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 115 2:01:22.001 26.472 2 Laps 55.837

6 ▲5 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 114 2:00:41.146 1 Lap 3 Laps 58.082

7 ▲15 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 114 2:00:44.037 2.891 3 Laps 56.207

8 ▼6 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 114 2:01:13.737 29.700 3 Laps 55.122

9 ▼5 *1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 114 2:01:14.574 0.837 3 Laps 54.859

10 ▼3 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 113 1:59:36.548 1 Lap 4 Laps 55.213

11 ▼1 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 113 2:01:06.687 1:30.139 4 Laps 56.047

12 ▼11 *2 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 113 2:01:09.537 2.850 4 Laps 55.107

13 ▼1 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 112 2:01:05.517 1 Lap 5 Laps 56.716

14 〓 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 112 2:01:15.881 10.364 5 Laps 57.318

15 ▼10 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 110 1:58:01.514 2 Laps 7 Laps 55.523

16 ▼10 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 109 2:00:42.251 1 Lap 8 Laps 55.490

17 ▲1 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 108 2:00:56.857 1 Lap 9 Laps 55.798

18 ▼5 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 107 2:00:43.163 1 Lap 10 Laps 56.394

19 〓 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 100 2:00:29.604 7 Laps 17 Laps 58.530

20 ▼12 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 98 2:01:01.089 2 Laps 19 Laps 56.742

21 ▼5 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 96 2:00:42.150 2 Laps 21 Laps 57.569

22 ▼5 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 66 2:00:50.287 30 Laps 51 Laps 57.127

*2

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 12:30

Clerk of the Course :

Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 33 racer racer  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 プッシング(イエローカード1枚目)

NO. 77 ミカエル & ルシファー  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 走行中のスマホ落下(イエローカード1枚目)

Announcement

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          : No.55   C    54.670    77.51kph    



Final  3H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲14 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 173 2:59:54.772 56.184

2 ▲2 *1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 172 2:59:19.338 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.816

3 ▲17 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 172 2:59:45.971 26.633 1 Lap 56.076

4 ▲17 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 172 3:00:05.441 19.470 1 Lap 54.983

5 ▼2 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 171 2:56:41.759 1 Lap 2 Laps 54.610

6 ▲4 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 171 2:59:56.736 3:14.977 2 Laps 56.047

7 ▼6 *2 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 171 3:00:02.774 6.038 2 Laps 55.107

8 ▼6 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 169 2:59:41.341 2 Laps 4 Laps 55.122

9 ▼2 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 169 2:59:55.831 14.490 4 Laps 55.213

10 ▼1 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 169 3:00:00.785 4.954 4 Laps 55.837

11 ▲3 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 168 2:59:22.480 1 Lap 5 Laps 57.318

12 ▼7 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 168 2:59:45.880 23.400 5 Laps 55.523

13 ▲9 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 168 2:59:48.010 2.130 5 Laps 55.983

14 ▼8 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 166 2:59:20.912 2 Laps 7 Laps 55.490

15 ▼3 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 166 3:00:10.098 49.186 7 Laps 56.716

16 ▼3 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 164 2:59:48.288 2 Laps 9 Laps 56.238

17 ▲1 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 163 2:59:42.540 1 Lap 10 Laps 55.667

18 ▼7 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 162 2:59:50.288 1 Lap 11 Laps 58.082

19 〓 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 159 2:59:50.094 3 Laps 14 Laps 58.248

20 ▼12 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 154 2:59:15.429 5 Laps 19 Laps 56.742

21 ▼5 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 149 2:59:38.055 5 Laps 24 Laps 57.569

22 ▼5 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 123 3:00:00.204 26 Laps 50 Laps 56.169

*2

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 13:30

Clerk of the Course :

Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 33 racer racer  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 プッシング(イエローカード1枚目)

NO. 77 ミカエル & ルシファー  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 走行中のスマホ落下(イエローカード1枚目)

Announcement

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          : No.55   C    54.610    77.59kph    



Final  4H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲20 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 232 4:00:02.281 54.983

2 ▼1 *1 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 231 3:59:59.336 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.107

3 〓 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 230 3:59:53.447 1 Lap 2 Laps 54.610

4 〓 *2 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 229 3:59:27.667 1 Lap 3 Laps 54.816

5 ▼3 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 229 3:59:52.870 25.203 3 Laps 55.122

6 ▲16 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 229 4:00:03.749 10.879 3 Laps 55.983

7 ▲8 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 228 3:56:03.477 1 Lap 4 Laps 56.184

8 ▼3 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 228 3:59:49.388 3:45.911 4 Laps 55.432

9 ▼2 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 228 3:59:51.171 1.783 4 Laps 55.213

10 ▲10 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 226 3:59:18.738 2 Laps 6 Laps 56.038

11 ▼2 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 226 3:59:19.211 0.473 6 Laps 55.825

12 ▲6 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 226 3:59:27.848 8.637 6 Laps 55.667

13 ▼3 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 226 3:59:47.629 19.781 6 Laps 56.047

14 〓 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 225 3:58:42.937 1 Lap 7 Laps 57.249

15 ▼3 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 224 3:59:43.145 1 Lap 8 Laps 56.716

16 ▼10 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 223 3:57:07.647 1 Lap 9 Laps 55.490

17 ▼4 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 222 3:59:51.093 1 Lap 10 Laps 56.238

18 ▼7 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 219 3:59:50.754 3 Laps 13 Laps 58.082

19 〓 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 214 3:59:53.481 5 Laps 18 Laps 58.248

20 ▼12 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 208 3:59:42.754 6 Laps 24 Laps 56.742

21 ▼5 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 207 3:59:57.812 1 Lap 25 Laps 57.569

22 ▼5 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 180 3:59:47.406 27 Laps 52 Laps 56.169

*1

*2

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 14:30

Clerk of the Course :

Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 33 racer racer  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 プッシング(イエローカード1枚目)

NO. 77 ミカエル & ルシファー  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 走行中のスマホ落下(イエローカード1枚目)

Announcement

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          : No.55   C    54.610    77.59kph    



Final Document No: 05-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲20 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 295 5:00:43.343 54.983

2 ▲13 75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART 292 5:01:35.455 3 Laps 3 Laps 56.184

3 ▼2 *1 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 292 5:01:38.048 2.593 3 Laps 55.107

4 〓 *2 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT 291 5:00:52.130 1 Lap 4 Laps 54.816

5 ▼2 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birelART 290 5:00:50.055 1 Lap 5 Laps 54.610

6 ▲3 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO 290 5:01:09.083 19.028 5 Laps 55.825

7 ▼5 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 290 5:01:09.230 0.147 5 Laps 55.122

8 ▲10 19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 290 5:01:29.548 20.318 5 Laps 55.667

9 ▲1 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC 289 5:00:47.222 1 Lap 6 Laps 56.047

10 ▼5 4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC 289 5:01:31.523 44.301 6 Laps 55.432

11 ▼4 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT 288 5:01:33.080 1 Lap 7 Laps 55.213

12 ▲10 50 Enjoy B HOKURIKU kart racers@高木パワー TONYKART 288 5:01:36.676 3.596 7 Laps 55.983

13 ▼7 9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー RED SPEED 287 5:01:38.381 1 Lap 8 Laps 55.490

14 ▼1 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 286 5:01:35.965 1 Lap 9 Laps 56.238

15 ▼4 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO 277 5:01:28.222 9 Laps 18 Laps 58.082

16 ▼2 14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ birel 273 5:01:04.951 4 Laps 22 Laps 57.249

17 ▲2 51 Enjoy B OZ sun's TONYKART 273 5:01:12.542 7.591 22 Laps 58.088

18 ▼10 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 267 5:01:35.686 6 Laps 28 Laps 56.704

19 ▼3 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC 266 5:01:10.503 1 Lap 29 Laps 57.388

20 ▼3 54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 EXPRIT 238 5:01:01.519 28 Laps 57 Laps 56.169

21 ▼1 44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング KOSMIC 285 4:58:56.378 DNF 56.038

22 ▼10 11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん TONYKART 273 4:52:57.103 DNF 56.716

*1

*2

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 15:30

Clerk of the Course :

Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.6 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.1.3

Sports Kart
2022/11/20   15:54

Rnk

NO. 33 racer racer  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 プッシング(イエローカード1枚目)

NO. 77 ミカエル & ルシファー  :       Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2022 特別規則書 走行中のスマホ落下(イエローカード1枚目)

Announcement

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          : No.55   C    54.610    77.59kph    

正式



時間 No Team 内容

11:28 33 racer racer プッシング(イエローカード:1枚目)

11:47 11 ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん 右からの乗車(イエローカード:1枚目)

12:32 77 ミカエル ＆ ルシファー 走行中のスマホ落下のため(イエローカード:1枚目)

15:04 51 OZ sun's ピットレーン間違い(イエローカード:1枚目)

Comments & Accident

5H

15:10

15:20

15:25

15:29

15:30

給油レーンクローズ

ドライバー交代レーンクローズ

コース内ストップ(11 ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん)

コース内ストップ(44 アフェクションレーシング)

チェッカーフラッグ

Penalty

レーススタート

ピットレーンオープン

イエローフラッグ(54 ベローチェMS 1号車 回収)

プッシングカート(22 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! ストップによる)

内容時間

10:30

10:40

10:40 - 10:44

12:49 - 12:51



No. Class Team 1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1 Enjoy C MRF 3 5 7 9 11

4 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング 2 4 7 9 11

9 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー 2 5 7 9 11

11 Enjoy B ハラハラ☆LAMちゃん 2 5 8 10 13

13 Enjoy B FeG Power 2 5 7 10 12

14 Enjoy B エンジョイスポーツカーターズ 2 4 6 8 12

19 Enjoy B チーム巳鈴 3 7 9 10 12

22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! 2 5 7 9 12

33 Enjoy C racer racer 3 5 7 9 11

36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX 2 4 7 9 11

44 Enjoy B アフェクションレーシング 1 4 6 9 11

50 Enjoy B HOKURIKUkartracers@高木パワー 1 3 5 8 12

51 Enjoy B OZ sun's 3 6 7 10 12

53 Enjoy C 538-Racing 2 4 6 9 11

54 Enjoy B ベローチェMS 1号車 1 4 6 9 11

55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE 2 5 7 10 13

57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング 3 5 7 10 11

61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング 2 4 7 9 11

74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC 3 5 7 10 12

75 Enjoy B RAPTOR 丸山工務店 1 4 6 8 11

77 Enjoy C ミカエル ＆ ルシファー 3 5 7 9 11

87 Enjoy B TKR-B 2 4 6 9 11

2022/11/20 16:035H Pit-In回数


